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DNI/NIE Apellidos, Nombre Motivo de Exclusión

48469467A

45600873S

77571477K

70818282V

48515209K

51920070P

ABELLAN LUCAS, SILVIA

DÍAZ CHECA, MARÍA DEL MAR

RAMIREZ HORTELANO, PATRICIA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA

SANCHEZ DIAZ, ANTONIO

VIDAL GARCIA, YOLANDA

Falta de firma.

Falta de pago de tasas.

Falta de pago de tasas.

Falta de firma.

No reunir los requisitos de la titulación.

Falta de pago de tasas.


